)
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F/M DIV.

TFEERREREREERIEERERERIEEEEEmmmmmTmmIXXXXEE

ELITE

INICIA

ELITE

ELITE

INICIA

INICIA

INICIA

INICIA

ELITE

INICIA

ELITE

INICIA

ELITE

RABS
JUN

RABS
RABS

ABS
RABS

JUN

RABS

RABS

M2

MOV.

PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBR
PBMU

PM
PBMU
PM

PM
SQ
TOTAL
PM

(ka)
CAT.
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

120+

120+
120+
120+
120+
120+
83

MARCA
175,0 Fernando Jiménez Ortega
175,0 Fernando Jiménez Ortega
175,0 Fernando Jiménez Ortega
255,0 Fernando Jiménez Ortega
255,0 Fernando Jiménez Ortega
255,0 Fernando Jiménez Ortega
265,0 Fernando Jiménez Ortega
265,0 Fernando Jiménez Ortega
695,0 Fernando Jiménez Ortega
695,0 Fernando Jiménez Ortega
695,0 Fernando Jiménez Ortega
255,0 Jorge Gdmez-Monedero
320,0 Jesus Prieto Freire
410,0 Jesus Prieto Freire
910,0 Jesus Prieto Freire
100,0 Isabel Garcia Martinez
100,0 Isabel Garcia Martinez
247,5 José M. Perales Maldonado
260,0 José M. Perales Maldonado
180,0 Juan Bautista Moles

16  Jordana De Haro Cano
21  Chari Garcia

12 Isabel Torres Jarilla
14 Maribel Cano Torres
21 Beatriz De Haro Cano

(ka)
NOMBRE

Miriam Lopez Jiménez

10 Juan Ramirez

14 Ricardo Ramonet

21 Rubén Fernandez Pérez
21  Cristian Sanchez

30  Jesus Varela Goikoechea
12 Alberto Lopez

20  Moises Sanchez De Castro
155  Luis Miguel Pita Fraga
255 Jorge Pérez Cordoba
255 Jorge Pérez Cordoba
190 JesUs Varela Goikoechea
340 Jesus Prieto Freire

340 Jesus Prieto Freire

290 Tarik EI Hamiti Siali

330 Jesus Prieto Freire

860 Jesus Prieto Freire

223  Ismael Barrio Sabando

ASOCIACION ESPANOLA DE POWERLIFTING
Registro de Récords de Espaiia afio 2011

(alias)
CLUB
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Agrup. Dep. Madrilefia
Power Fenix Ferrol
Power Fenix Ferrol
Power Fenix Ferrol
Hernandez Elche
Hernandez Elche
Power Almeria
Power Almeria
Kronos Villajoyosa
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Fed. Catalana
Power Almeria
Fed. Catalana
C21 Bilbao
Fed. Catalana
Hernandez Elche
Power Fenix Ferrol
Kronos Villajoyosa
Kronos Villajoyosa
C21 Bilbao
Power Fenix Ferrol
Power Fenix Ferrol
Power Tordesillas
Power Fenix Ferrol
Power Fenix Ferrol
Power Tordesillas

Péaginalde 1

LOCALIDAD
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Soelden (Austria)
Soelden (Austria)
Soelden (Austria)
Finestrat (Alicante)
Finestrat (Alicante)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Barbera Del Vallés (Barcelona)
Nava De Rey (Valladolid)
Nava De Rey (Valladolid)
Nava De Rey (Valladolid)
Nava De Rey (Valladolid)
Nava De Rey (Valladolid)
Nava De Rey (Valladolid)
Nava De Rey (Valladolid)
Nava De Rey (Valladolid)
Nava De Rey (Valladolid)

Esplugues De Llobregat (Barcelona)

FECHA
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
30/4/2011
26/5/2011
26/5/2011
26/5/2011
11/6/2011
11/6/2011

29/10/2011
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
29/10/2011
26/11/2011
26/11/2011
26/11/2011
26/11/2011
26/11/2011
26/11/2011
26/11/2011
26/11/2011
26/11/2011
17/12/2011



